_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                            1                                                                                                        2                                                                                                       3
2-Port Gigabit Ethernet
10/100/1000Base-T and 1000Base-X
(SFP) Dual Media to 1000Base-X(SFP)
Media Converter User's Manual
 (620-1251-000)
1. Overview

frame forwarding capability. The overall network flexibility is
enhanced, and the network efficiency is also improved to
accommodate and deliver high bandwidth applications.
2. Checklist
Before you start installing the converter, verify that the
package contains the following:
⎯  The TP-SFP(Dual)-SFP Fiber Converter
⎯  AC-DC Power Adapter
⎯      One SFP Transceiver
⎯      This User's Manual
Please notify your sales representative immediately if any of
the aforementioned items is missing or damaged.
3. SFP Transceiver Description
 Model Description
SFP.LC 1000Mbps LC, Multi-Mode, SFP Fiber transceiver
SFP.LC.S10 1000Mbps LC, 10km, SFP Fiber transceiver
SFP.LC.S30 1000Mbps LC, 30km, SFP Fiber transceiver
SFP.LC.S50 1000Mbps LC, 50km, SFP Fiber transceiver
SFP.BL5.S10 1000Mbps BiDi-LC, 10km, 1550nm SFP Fiber transceiver
SFP.BL3.S10 1000Mbps BiDi-LC, 10km, 1310nm SFP Fiber transceiver
SFP.BL5.S20 1000Mbps BiDi-LC, 20km, 1550nm SFP Fiber transceiver
SFP.BL3.S20 1000Mbps BiDi-LC, 20km, 1310nm SFP Fiber transceiver
Note:
⎯ 1000Mbps Single Fiber WDM transceiver is designed
with an optic Wavelength Division Multiplexing (WDM)
technology that transports bi-directional full duplex